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m4-kernel

m4-fullsize

Test Systems:

m4-kernel

Processor: 40 x Intel Xeon E312xx (Sandy Bridge) @ 2.50GHz (40 Cores), Motherboard: Red Hat OpenStack Compute,
Chipset: Intel 440FX- 82441FX PMC, Memory: 16384 MB + 16384 MB + 16384 MB + 16384 MB + 16384 MB + 16384
MB + 16384 MB + 16384 MB + 16384 MB + 16384 MB + 16384 MB + 16384 MB + 16384 MB + 16384 MB + 16384 MB
+ 10240 MB RAM, Disk: 47GB, Graphics: Cirrus Logic GD 5446, Network: Red Hat Virtio device

OS: RedHatEnterpriseServer 7.0, Kernel: 3.10.0-123.20.1.el7.x86_64 (x86_64), Compiler: GCC 4.8.3 20140911,
File-System: ext4, Screen Resolution: 1280x1024, System Layer: KVM

Compiler Notes: --build=x86_64-redhat-linux --disable-libgcj --disable-libunwind-exceptions --enable-__cxa_atexit --enable-bootstrap --enable-checking=release
--enable-gnu-indirect-function --enable-gnu-unique-object --enable-initfini-array --enable-languages=c,c++,0bjc,obj-c++,java,fortran,ada,go,Ito --enable-plugin
--enable-shared --enable-threads=posix --mandir=/usr/share/man --with-arch_32=x86-64 --with-linker-hash-style=gnu --with-tune=generic

System Notes: SELinux: Enabled.



ptsii

horonix Test Suite

m4-kernel

CacheBench - Write Cache (MB/s)

Standard Deviation

CacheBench - Read Cache (MB/s)
Standard Deviation

Stream - Scale (MB/s)

Standard Deviation

Stream - Copy (MB/s)

Standard Deviation

Stream - Add (MB/s)

Standard Deviation

RAMspeed SMP - Floating-Point Add (MB/s)
RAMspeed SMP - Integer Scale (MB/s)
RAMspeed SMP - Integer Copy (MB/s)

RAMspeed SMP - Integer Add (MB/s)

12892

1.4%
2760
1%
52570

30.4%
61317

33.5%
62028

17.5%
17940

21090
20325
21478
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CacheBench

Write Cache

= MBis, More |s Better

md-kerne
SE +/- 104.65, N = 3

3K 14 9K 12K 15K

1. (CCh gec options: -Irt

CacheBench

Read Cache

= MBis, More |s Better

md-kerne
SE +/-1552, N = 3

G600 1200 1300 2400 3000

1. (CCh gec options: -Irt

Stream 2013-01-17

Scale

= MBis, More |s Better

md-kerne
SE +/- 5059.88, N = 10

11K 22K 33K 44K 55K

1. [CCh gec options: -03 -march=native -fopenmp

Stream 2013-01-17
Copy
= MB/s, More Is Better

md-kerne
SE +/- 6486.76, N = 10

13K 26K 39K 22K 71 4

1. [CCh gec options: <03 -march=native fopenmp

Stream 2013-01-17
Add

= MB/s, More |s Better

md-kerne
SE +/- 2429.88, N = 20

13K 26K 39K 52K a5k

1. [CC) gec options: -03 -march=native fopenmp
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RAMspeed SMP 3.5.0

Floating-Point Add

= MBis, More |s Better

md-kerne

4K gk 12K 16K 20K

RAMspeed SMP 3.5.0

Integer Scale

= MB/s, More |s Better

md-kerne

SK 10K 15K 20K 25K

RAMspeed SMP 3.5.0

Integer Copy

= MB/s, More |s Better

md-kerne

4K 14 12K 16K 20K

RAMspeed SMP 3.5.0

Integer Add

= MBis, More Is Better

md-kerne

5K 10K 15K 20K 25K
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